
1 356 José Marques 1974 GDE SENIOR 1.11.28
2 326 Eugénio Pinto 1968 SOSOUSAS SENIOR 1.12.51
3 305 Américo Caldeira 1977 SOSOUSAS SENIOR 1.13.32
4 304 Amândio Correia 1969 HF SENIOR 1.16.38
5 301 Tiago Rodrigues 1985 FC PORTO SENIOR 1.16.40
6 307 António Gonçalves 1969 HF SENIOR 1.19.11
7 386 Ricardo Jardim 1968 FCARMO SENIOR 1.20.20
8 317 Carlos Fernandes 1969 FCARMO SENIOR 1.21.40
9 310 António Ribeiro 1961 DRA VET-A 1.22.28
10 315 Carlos Becker 1959 SOSOUSAS VET-B 1.22.58
11 375 Nuno Gonçalves 1966 CMOF SENIOR 1.23.00
12 390 Sidónio Freitas 1973 CMOF SENIOR 1.23.27
13 377 Paulo Nunes 1970 SOSOUSAS SENIOR 1.24.03
14 372 Miguel Ferreira 1966 FCARMO SENIOR 1.24.27
15 323 Egídio Rodrigues 1960 CPCL VET-A 1.25.04
16 339 Hodório Pereira 1960 BMF VET-A 1.25.05
17 354 José Carvalho 1956 SOSOUSAS VET-B 1.25.32
18 392 Ramiro Alves 1961 Vimioso VET-A 1.25.48
19 321 Duarte Andrade 1970 SOSOUSAS SENIOR 1.26.45
20 332 Francisco Viegas 1957 PSP VET-B 1.27.12
21 394 Fernando Teixeira 1968 CFA SENIOR 1.27.15
22 378 Paulo Silva 1962 DRA VET-A 1.27.27
23 316 Carlos Carichas 1969 IND SENIOR 1.28.39
24 320 Paulo Margarido 1968 CMOF SENIOR 1.28.51
25 335 Gonçalo Silva 1980 McDonald's SENIOR 1.29.02
26 365 Luís Gouveia 1972 HF SENIOR 1.29.05
27 336 Harold Nawroth 1959 DRA VET-B 1.29.07
28 373 Nélio Macedo 1966 GDFigueiras SENIOR 1.30.22
29 351 Jorge Mendes 1961 DRA VET-A 1.30.29
30 344 João Abel Melim 1957 DRA VET-B 1.30.34
31 363 Luís Abreu Freitas 1966 CPCL SENIOR 1.30.36
32 359 José Pereira 1955 McDonald's VET-B 1.30.54
33 333 Gil Gonçalves 1960 CPCL VET-A 1.31.28
34 388 Rui Moniz 1966 DRA SENIOR 1.31.34
35 364 Luís Ferreira 1971 ZMM SENIOR 1.31.53
36 330 Armando Silva 1955 Porto Santo VET-B 1.32.30
37 311 Arlindo Deus 1949 BCP VET-D 1.32.50
38 371 Maurício Santos 1981 McDonald's SENIOR 1.33.10
39 368 Manuel Carvalho 1955 DRA VET-B 1.33.29
40 393 Celso Coelho 1960 Bes Jogging VET-A 1.33.37
41 308 António Madaleno 1969 ACD São João SENIOR 1.33.48
42 350 Jorge Fernandes 1964 McDonald's VET-A 1.34.15
43 358 José Ornelas 1966 AJS SENIOR 1.34.19
44 342 Humberto Silva 1960 IND VET-A 1.34.35
45 349 Jorge Botelho 1954 DRA VET-C 1.34.56
46 322 Edmundo Sousa 1964 CPCL VET-A 1.35.05
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47 396 José Abreu 1975 CDCF SENIOR 1.35.45
48 395 Mário Cruz 1943 Hiper Caçador VET-E 1.36.38
49 313 Bruno Pestana 1978 IND SENIOR 1.37.03
50 328 Fernando Sá 1946 DRA VET-D 1.37.31
51 343 Jaime Silva 1970 IND SENIOR 1.37.36
52 352 José Barros 1947 HaBarros VET-D 1.38.21
53 314 Carlos Andrade 1981 McDonald's SENIOR 1.38.46
54 346 João Luís Fernandes 1957 C.P.Livres VET-B 1.39.15
55 309 António Plácido 1961 CPCL VET-A 1.39.18
56 306 André Macieira 1963 McDonald's VET-A 1.39.26
57 361 Júlio Meireles 1952 CCDM Cascais VET-C 1.40.14
58 362 Júlio Mendes 1963 PSP VET-A 1.41.54
59 367 Manfred Gebel 1941 Plaza VET-E 1.41.59
60 383 Raul Bacanhim 1978 BMF SENIOR 1.42.36
61 353 José Caldeira 1963 CPCL VET-A 1.43.38
62 380 Pedro Lázaro 1977 ZMM SENIOR 1.44.06
63 312 Armando Mendonça 1949 IND VET-D 1.46.04
64 337 Hector Alvarez 1960 DRA VET-A 1.46.41
65 340 Horácio Brito 1966 ADCSP SENIOR 1.48.37
66 318 Carlos Roberto Andrade 1971 DRA SENIOR 1.49.30
67 381 Pedro Medeiros 1984 CMOF SENIOR 1.54.07
68 338 Hélio Godinho 1950 IND VET-C 1.59.16
69 397 Ilidio Martins 1954 IND VET-C 1.55.02
70 369 Marcelo Dantas 1976 ZMM SENIOR 1.58.55
71 360 José Ramos 1974 CPCL SENIOR 2.00.39
72 379 Pedro Gonçalves 1953 CPCL VET-C 2.05.34
73 324 Torsten Ohms 1961 Alemanha VET-A 2.17.54

1 395 Mário Cruz 1943 Hiper Caçador VET-E 1.36.38
2 367 Manfred Gebel 1941 Plaza VET-E 1.41.59

1 311 Arlindo Deus 1949 BCP VET-D 1.32.50
2 328 Fernando Sá 1946 DRA VET-D 1.37.31
3 352 José Barros 1947 HaBarros VET-D 1.38.21
4 312 Armando Mendonça 1949 IND VET-D 1.46.04

1 349 Jorge Botelho 1954 DRA VET-C 1.34.56
2 361 Júlio Meireles 1952 CCDM Cascais VET-C 1.40.14
3 338 Hélio Godinho 1950 IND VET-C 1.59.16
4 397 Ilidio Martins 1954 IND VET-C 1.55.02
5 379 Pedro Gonçalves 1953 CPCL VET-C 2.05.34
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1 315 Carlos Becker 1959 SOSOUSAS VET-B 1.22.58
2 354 José Carvalho 1956 SOSOUSAS VET-B 1.25.32
3 332 Francisco Viegas 1957 PSP VET-B 1.27.12
4 336 Harold Nawroth 1959 DRA VET-B 1.29.07
5 344 João Abel Melim 1957 DRA VET-B 1.30.34
6 359 José Pereira 1955 McDonald's VET-B 1.30.54
7 330 Armando Silva 1955 Porto Santo VET-B 1.32.30
8 368 Manuel Carvalho 1955 DRA VET-B 1.33.29
9 346 João Luís Fernandes 1957 C.P.Livres VET-B 1.39.15

1 310 António Ribeiro 1961 DRA VET-A 1.22.28
2 323 Egídio Rodrigues 1960 CPCL VET-A 1.25.04
3 339 Hodório Pereira 1960 BMF VET-A 1.25.05
4 392 Ramiro Alves 1961 Vimioso VET-A 1.25.48
5 378 Paulo Silva 1962 DRA VET-A 1.27.27
6 351 Jorge Mendes 1961 DRA VET-A 1.30.29
7 333 Gil Gonçalves 1960 CPCL VET-A 1.31.28
8 393 Celso Coelho 1960 Bes Jogging VET-A 1.33.37
9 350 Jorge Fernandes 1964 McDonald's VET-A 1.34.15
10 342 Humberto Silva 1960 IND VET-A 1.34.35
11 322 Edmundo Sousa 1964 CPCL VET-A 1.35.05
12 309 António Plácido 1961 CPCL VET-A 1.39.18
13 306 André Macieira 1963 McDonald's VET-A 1.39.26
14 362 Júlio Mendes 1963 PSP VET-A 1.41.54
15 353 José Caldeira 1963 CPCL VET-A 1.43.38
16 337 Hector Alvarez 1960 DRA VET-A 1.46.41
17 324 Torsten Ohms 1961 Alemanha VET-A 2.17.54

1 356 José Marques 1974 GDE SENIOR 1.11.28
2 326 Eugénio Pinto 1968 SOSOUSAS SENIOR 1.12.51
3 305 Américo Caldeira 1977 SOSOUSAS SENIOR 1.13.32
4 304 Amândio Correia 1969 HF SENIOR 1.16.38
5 301 Tiago Rodrigues 1985 FC PORTO SENIOR 1.16.40
6 307 António Gonçalves 1969 HF SENIOR 1.19.11
7 386 Ricardo Jardim 1968 FCARMO SENIOR 1.20.20
8 317 Carlos Fernandes 1969 FCARMO SENIOR 1.21.40
9 375 Nuno Gonçalves 1966 CMOF SENIOR 1.23.00
10 390 Sidónio Freitas 1973 CMOF SENIOR 1.23.27
11 377 Paulo Nunes 1970 SOSOUSAS SENIOR 1.24.03
12 372 Miguel Ferreira 1966 FCARMO SENIOR 1.24.27
13 321 Duarte Andrade 1970 SOSOUSAS SENIOR 1.26.45
14 394 Fernando Teixeira 1968 CFA SENIOR 1.27.15
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15 316 Carlos Carichas 1969 IND SENIOR 1.28.39
16 320 Paulo Margarido 1968 CMOF SENIOR 1.28.51
17 335 Gonçalo Silva 1980 McDonald's SENIOR 1.29.02
18 365 Luís Gouveia 1972 HF SENIOR 1.29.05
19 373 Nélio Macedo 1966 GDFigueiras SENIOR 1.30.22
20 363 Luís Abreu Freitas 1966 CPCL SENIOR 1.30.36
21 388 Rui Moniz 1966 DRA SENIOR 1.31.34
22 364 Luís Ferreira 1971 ZMM SENIOR 1.31.53
23 371 Maurício Santos 1981 McDonald's SENIOR 1.33.10
24 308 António Madaleno 1969 ACD São João SENIOR 1.33.48
25 358 José Ornelas 1966 AJS SENIOR 1.34.19
26 396 José Abreu 1975 CDCF SENIOR 1.35.45
27 313 Bruno Pestana 1978 IND SENIOR 1.37.03
28 343 Jaime Silva 1970 IND SENIOR 1.37.36
29 314 Carlos Andrade 1981 McDonald's SENIOR 1.38.46
30 383 Raul Bacanhim 1978 BMF SENIOR 1.42.36
31 380 Pedro Lázaro 1977 ZMM SENIOR 1.44.06
32 340 Horácio Brito 1966 ADCSP SENIOR 1.48.37
33 318 Carlos Roberto Andrade 1971 DRA SENIOR 1.49.30
34 381 Pedro Medeiros 1984 CMOF SENIOR 1.54.07
35 369 Marcelo Dantas 1976 ZMM SENIOR 1.58.55
36 360 José Ramos 1974 CPCL SENIOR 2.00.39

1 SOSOUSAS 15
2 FARMACIA CARMO 29
3 HORARIOS FUNCHAL 36
4 C MONTANHA 47
5 DR AMBIENTE 58
6 CP CAMARA LOBOS 79
7 MC DONALDS 95

1 341 Manuel Vieira 1972 APDBRAGA SENIOR 1.09.38

1 500 Fernanda Ribeiro 1969 VALENCIA VET-A 1.16.39
2 496 Cláudia Ribeiro 1974 McDonald's SENIOR 1.37.02
3 498 Maria José Jardim 1960 SOSOUSAS VET-B 1.45.03
4 495 Cristina Henriques 1971 Porto Santo SENIOR 1.46.15
5 499 Raquel Franco 1977 ZMM SENIOR 2.00.35
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